Team Results Report - Individual Results
Belpre XC Inv HS Girls 9/18/2021 Cross Country

Pos Tm Pt Name

Run

HS Girls
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1 Sauro, Alyssa
Martin, Allie
Lamb, Lexi
Tager, Adelyn
Cottrill, Katie
Waller, Cadence
Twyman, Lauren
Deering, Sarah
Winsett, Brianna
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Richards, Emma

=
o

Pappas, Kaitlin

Durst, Erica

11 Huck, Ava

12 Wynn, Lexi

13 Gebczyk, Ava
Beard, Mara

14 Ortiz, Reagan

15 Holden, Bailey

16 Jackson, Mailey

17 Kramer, Haley

18 Heffernan, Grace

19 Williams, Chesnee

20 Stephens, Rosemary

21 Bell, Sophia

22 Dauvis, Shelby

23 von Boelticher, Claire

24 Riddlebarger, Raney

25 Hagy, Ruby
Schwendeman, Averi

26 Gola, Emily

27 Spindler, Laine

28 Wratchford, Emily

29 Guenther, Samantha

30 webb, Ashlyn

31 Lightfritz, Ava

9/18/2021 2:28:11 PM

Team

Williamstown
Preston
Doddridge County
University
Doddridge County
Fort Frye

River Valley
Athens
Williamstown

Fort Frye
Bridgeport

Reed. Eastern
Fort Frye
Williamstown
Marietta

River
Williamstown
Doddridge County
University
University

River Valley
Ritchie County
Federal Hocking
University
University
University

Athens

Fisher Catholic
Waterford
Doddridge County
Fort Frye
Ravenswood
University

Athens

Williamstown

Time Tm Typ

17:50.48 Scorer
18:47.13
19:03.76 Scorer
19:51.90 Scorer
20:05.19 Scorer
20:15.60 Scorer
20:22.15 Scorer
20:30.70 Scorer
20:33.54 Scorer
20:41.22 Scorer
20:58.19 Scorer
21:03.44
21:06.57 Scorer
21:10.62 Scorer
21:16.69 Scorer
21:18.46
21:23.24 Scorer
21:27.45 Scorer
21:34.59 Scorer
21:34.81 Scorer
21:35.10 Scorer
21:35.57 Scorer
21:39.68 Scorer
21:41.28 Scorer
21:44.23 Scorer
21:46.90 Displacer
21:50.66 Scorer
21:53.25 Scorer
21:56.62
21:58.82 Scorer
22:01.54 Scorer
22:03.56 Scorer
22:07.30 Displacer
22:11.42 Scorer
22:14.20 Scorer
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Pos Tm Pt Name Team Time Tm Typ
36 32 Maxson, Samantha Ravenswood 22:16.70 Scorer
37 Offenberger, Kaylor Waterford 22:20.02
38 33 Randall, Grace Warren 22:25.31 Scorer
39 34 Bee, Maria Doddridge County 22:39.83 Scorer
40 35 Tynan, Lynncoln Marietta 22:40.03 Scorer
41 36 Taylor, Jordyn Warren 22:53.15 Scorer
42 Sprigg, Maddie Belpre 22:53.81
43 37 Looker, Madison Bridgeport 22:54.84 Scorer
44 38 Jones, Chaslyn Ritchie County 22:55.02 Scorer
45 39 Price, Kadi Ravenswood 22:58.40 Scorer
46 40 McGoskey, Hadleigh Ravenswood 23:05.24 Scorer
47 41 Reynolds, Brookelyn Williamstown 23:05.65 Displacer
48 42 Keith, Hailey Doddridge County 23:06.48 Displacer
49 Esselburn, Leah Alexander 23:08.71
50 43 Davis, Andrea Ritchie County 23:08.96 Scorer
51 44 Lightfritz, Chloe Williamstown 23:10.93 Displacer
52 Clagg, Madison Gallia Academy 23:12.09
53 45 Secrest, Teagan Caldwell 23:23.64 Scorer
54 Turner, Shatyra University 23:25.93
55 46 Ulbrich, Emma Athens 23:26.26 Scorer
56 Honecker, Helen University 23:27.10
57 47 Watson, Sadie Caldwell 23:28.88 Scorer
58 48 Fulton, Maggie Fort Frye 23:30.71 Scorer
59 Okulich, Alayna Nelsonville-York 23:33.05
60 49 Davenport, Shelby Athens 23:34.39 Scorer
61 50 Biesinger, Piper Federal Hocking 23:34.61 Scorer
62 51 Kanz, Trinity Tyler Consolidated 23:40.15 Scorer
63 Caldwell, Camryn River 23:41.93
64 52 Lucas, Emma Federal Hocking 23:46.93 Scorer
65 53 Clark, Tatum Marietta 23:49.40 Scorer
66 54 Sias, Nora Doddridge County 23:55.42 Displacer
67 55 Meadows, Brooke Ravenswood 23:56.19 Scorer
68 56 Ebert, Emily Tyler Consolidated 24:01.23 Scorer
69 57 Reynolds, Maggie Warren 24:09.91 Scorer
70 58 Lowe, Emma Caldwell 24:13.84 Scorer
71 59 Beasley, Emma Athens 24:25.37 Displacer
72 60 Pettey, Ava Athens 24:25.82 Displacer
73 61 Nesselroad, McKenzi Ravenswood 24:29.45 Displacer
74 Wharton, Rowyn Wood County Chr. 24:32.92
75 62 Loughry, Elizabeth Marietta 24:35.64 Scorer
76 63 Law, Lillie Ritchie County 24:42.90 Scorer
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Pos Tm Pt Name Team Time Tm Typ
77 Davison, Krystal Gallia Academy 24:46.68
78 Cumberledge, Cassidy Doddridge County 24:48.54
79 64 Butcher, Zoe Ritchie County 24:53.02 Scorer
80 Anderson, Sydney Williamstown 24:54.87
81 65 Herriott, Lily Warren 24:56.04 Scorer
82 66 Crock, Zoey Caldwell 24:56.38 Scorer
83 Cockerham, Daphne Williamstown 24:57.86
84 Gogan, Nikki Belpre 24:59.42
85 67 Dougherty, Madelyn Warren 25:01.38 Scorer
86 68 Sotomayor, Briana Ravenswood 25:01.80 Displacer
87 69 Crabtree, Abigalil Fisher Catholic 25:02.25 Scorer
88 McCay, Alison Trimble 25:12.13
89 Roush, Ava Southern 25:20.45
90 70 Haffner, Tessa Warren 25:24.33 Displacer
91 Shields, Avery Alexander 25:26.76
92 71 Vash, Victoria Bridgeport 25:30.08 Scorer
93 72 Wagner, Natalie Bridgeport 25:47.16 Scorer
94 73 Elliott, Alexis Bridgeport 25:48.01 Scorer
95 74 Volmer, Anna Tyler Consolidated 25:50.13 Scorer
96 75 Holschuh, Anna Marietta 25:50.87 Scorer
97 Ballard, Caroline University 25:52.02
98 76 Becker, Mahlen Marietta 25:56.06 Displacer
99 77 Helon, Sage Federal Hocking 26:04.97 Scorer
100 78 Nutter, Kate River Valley 26:06.27 Scorer
101 79 Brown, Kashia Tyler Consolidated 26:15.66 Scorer
102 Waers, Denali Shenandoah 26:16.28
103 80 Funk, Lillia Fisher Catholic 26:20.97 Scorer
104 81 Hampshire, Marie Fisher Catholic 26:21.35 Scorer
105 Sickles, Avery University 26:22.23
106 Berlingo, Anna University 26:24.94
107 Vero, Allyn University 26:26.79
108 Meadows, Zoie Ravenswood 26:30.95
109 Carroll, Mia Williamstown 26:43.15
110 82 Rehl, Allison Warren 26:48.19 Displacer
111 Lynn, Madison Warren 26:52.13
112 Rinard, Maybree Williamstown 26:56.69
113 Danhire, Caroline University 27:12.59
114 83 Sullivan, Kaity Ritchie County 27:27.52 Displacer
115 Lucas, Amy Alexander 27:34.12
116 Svystrovych, Krystyna South Gallia 27:34.35
117 Glascock, Mary Athens 27:39.76
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Pos Tm Pt Name Team Time Tm Typ
118 84 Rickett, Ruth River Valley 27:48.24 Scorer
119 85 Holt, Brea Bridgeport 27:59.23 Displacer
120 86 Pethtel, Renzy Bridgeport 28:08.62 Displacer
121 Harpold, Trista Belpre 28:10.80

122 Seese, Gabriella Williamstown 28:24.55

123 87 Mcclure, Bryleigh River Valley 28:35.71 Scorer
124 88 Denney, Ally River Valley 28:42.53 Displacer
125 Hartline, Emma Waterford 28:54.18

126 Markley, Katie Warren 29:09.33

127 89 Funk, Ellie Fisher Catholic 29:11.94 Scorer
128 90 Gorrell, Kate Tyler Consolidated 29:17.63 Scorer
129 Pethtel, Chloe Bridgeport 29:17.92

130 Berry, Kylie Bridgeport 29:32.47

131 Navarro, Leilani Wood County Chr. 29:41.66

132 91 Chambers, Chloe Caldwell 29:54.25 Scorer
133 92 Taylor, Emily Fisher Catholic 30:46.69 Displacer
134 Northup, Jacelynn Southern 30:57.31

135 Mclntyre, Avery Bridgeport 31:11.41

136 Whited, Madisyn Ravenswood 31:12.29

137 Smith, Lauren Southern 31:26.86

138 Fields, Adyson Southern 31:34.12

139 Hamrick, Elaina Waterford 31:39.55

140 93 Wojcik, Gabby Marietta 32:31.14 Displacer
141 94 Wright, Hope Fisher Catholic 33:29.86 Displacer
142 Space, Audrey Marietta 33:35.40

143 95 Ballew, Magnolia Federal Hocking 33:54.96 Scorer
144 96 Barrett, Jordyn River Valley 34:30.69 Displacer
145 Seidel, Peyton Gallia Academy 34:35.33

146 Summers, Madison South Gallia 34:49.40

147 Pascal, Sophia Marietta 35:44.50

148 Grajales, Anna Bridgeport 40:47.46

149 97 Sandy, Lavaya Ritchie County 43:46.56 Displacer
150 Brown, Reegan South Gallia 44:10.50
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Total Race: 150
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Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Belpre XC Inv HS Girls 9/18/2021 Cross Country

Tm Pt Name Team Time Tm Typ
HS Girls
1 Williamstown Tot Pts 66
1 Sauro, Alyssa Williamstown 17:50.48 Scorer
8 Winsett, Brianna Williamstown 20:33.54 Scorer
12 Wynn, Lexi Williamstown 21:10.62 Scorer
14 Ortiz, Reagan Williamstown 21:23.24 Scorer
31 Lightfritz, Ava Williamstown 22:14.20 Scorer
41 Reynolds, Brookelyn Williamstown 23:05.65 Displacer
44 Lightfritz, Chloe Williamstown 23:10.93 Displacer
2 University Tot Pts 79
3 Tager, Adelyn University 19:51.90 Scorer
16 Jackson, Mailey University 21:34.59 Scorer
17 Kramer, Haley University 21:34.81 Scorer
21 Bell, Sophia University 21:41.28 Scorer
22 Davis, Shelby University 21:44.23 Scorer
23 von Boelticher, Claire University 21:46.90 Displacer
29 Guenther, Samantha University 22:07.30 Displacer
3 Doddridge County Tot Pts 81
2 Lamb, Lexi Doddridge County 19:03.76 Scorer
4 Cottrill, Katie Doddridge County 20:05.19 Scorer
15 Holden, Bailey Doddridge County 21:27.45 Scorer
26 Gola, Emily Doddridge County 21:58.82 Scorer
34 Bee, Maria Doddridge County 22:39.83 Scorer
42 Keith, Hailey Doddridge County 23:06.48 Displacer
54 Sias, Nora Doddridge County 23:55.42 Displacer
4 Fort Frye Tot Pts 100
5 Waller, Cadence Fort Frye 20:15.60 Scorer
9 Richards, Emma Fort Frye 20:41.22 Scorer
11 Huck, Ava Fort Frye 21:06.57 Scorer
27 Spindler, Laine Fort Frye 22:01.54 Scorer
48 Fulton, Maggie Fort Frye 23:30.71 Scorer
5 Athens Tot Pts 156
7 Deering, Sarah Athens 20:30.70 Scorer
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Tm Pt Name
24 Riddlebarger, Raney
30 webb, Ashlyn
46 Ulbrich, Emma
49 Davenport, Shelby
59 Beasley, Emma
60 Pettey, Ava

6 Ravenswood

28 Wratchford, Emily
32 Maxson, Samantha
39 Price, Kadi

40 McGoskey, Hadleigh
55 Meadows, Brooke
61 Nesselroad, McKenzi
68 Sotomayor, Briana

7 Ritchie County

19 Williams, Chesnee
38 Jones, Chaslyn

43 Davis, Andrea

63 Law, Lillie

64 Butcher, Zoe

83 Sullivan, Kaity

97 Sandy, Lavaya

8 Marietta

13 Gebczyk, Ava

35 Tynan, Lynncoln
53 Clark, Tatum

62 Loughry, Elizabeth
75 Holschuh, Anna
76 Becker, Mahlen
93 Woijcik, Gabby

9 Warren

33 Randall, Grace

36 Taylor, Jordyn

57 Reynolds, Maggie
65 Herriott, Lily

67 Dougherty, Madelyn
70 Haffner, Tessa

82 Rehl, Allison
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Team

Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens

Ravenswood
Ravenswood
Ravenswood
Ravenswood
Ravenswood
Ravenswood
Ravenswood

Ritchie County
Ritchie County
Ritchie County
Ritchie County
Ritchie County
Ritchie County
Ritchie County

Marietta
Marietta
Marietta
Marietta
Marietta
Marietta
Marietta

Warren
Warren
Warren
Warren
Warren
Warren
Warren

Time Tm Typ
21:50.66 Scorer
22:11.42 Scorer
23:26.26 Scorer
23:34.39 Scorer
24:25.37 Displacer
24:25.82 Displacer

Tot Pts 194

22:03.56 Scorer
22:16.70 Scorer
22:58.40 Scorer
23:05.24 Scorer
23:56.19 Scorer
24:29.45 Displacer
25:01.80 Displacer

Tot Pts 227

21:35.57 Scorer
22:55.02 Scorer
23:08.96 Scorer
24:42.90 Scorer
24:53.02 Scorer
27:27.52 Displacer
43:46.56 Displacer

Tot Pts 238

21:16.69 Scorer
22:40.03 Scorer
23:49.40 Scorer
24:35.64 Scorer
25:50.87 Scorer
25:56.06 Displacer
32:31.14 Displacer

Tot Pts 258

22:25.31 Scorer
22:53.15 Scorer
24:09.91 Scorer
24:56.04 Scorer
25:01.38 Scorer
25:24.33 Displacer
26:48.19 Displacer
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Tm Pt Name Team Time Tm Typ
10 Bridgeport Tot Pts 263
10 Pappas, Kaitlin Bridgeport 20:58.19 Scorer
37 Looker, Madison Bridgeport 22:54.84 Scorer
71 Vash, Victoria Bridgeport 25:30.08 Scorer
72 Wagner, Natalie Bridgeport 25:47.16 Scorer
73 Elliott, Alexis Bridgeport 25:48.01 Scorer
85 Holt, Brea Bridgeport 27:59.23 Displacer
86 Pethtel, Renzy Bridgeport 28:08.62 Displacer
11 River Valley Tot Pts 273
6 Twyman, Lauren River Valley 20:22.15 Scorer
18 Heffernan, Grace River Valley 21:35.10 Scorer
78 Nutter, Kate River Valley 26:06.27 Scorer
84 Rickett, Ruth River Valley 27:48.24 Scorer
87 Mcclure, Bryleigh River Valley 28:35.71 Scorer
88 Denney, Ally River Valley 28:42.53 Displacer
96 Barrett, Jordyn River Valley 34:30.69 Displacer
12  Federal Hocking Tot Pts 294

21:39.68 Scorer

20 Stephens, Rosemary
50 Biesinger, Piper

52 Lucas, Emma

77 Helon, Sage

95 Ballew, Magnolia

Federal Hocking
Federal Hocking
Federal Hocking
Federal Hocking
Federal Hocking

23:34.61 Scorer
23:46.93 Scorer
26:04.97 Scorer
33:54.96 Scorer

Caldwell Tot Pts 307
45 Secrest, Teagan Caldwell 23:23.64 Scorer
47 Watson, Sadie Caldwell 23:28.88 Scorer
58 Lowe, Emma Caldwell 24:13.84 Scorer
66 Crock, Zoey Caldwell 24:56.38 Scorer
91 Chambers, Chloe Caldwell 29:54.25 Scorer
Fisher Catholic Tot Pts 344
25 Hagy, Ruby Fisher Catholic 21:53.25 Scorer
69 Crabtree, Abigail Fisher Catholic 25:02.25 Scorer
80 Funk, Lillia Fisher Catholic 26:20.97 Scorer
81 Hampshire, Marie Fisher Catholic 26:21.35 Scorer
89 Funk, Ellie Fisher Catholic 29:11.94 Scorer
92 Taylor, Emily Fisher Catholic 30:46.69 Displacer
94 Wright, Hope Fisher Catholic 33:29.86 Displacer
15 Tyler Consolidated Tot Pts 350
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Tm Pt Name Team Time Tm Typ

51 Kanz, Trinity Tyler Consolidated 23:40.15 Scorer
56 Ebert, Emily Tyler Consolidated 24:01.23 Scorer
74 Volmer, Anna Tyler Consolidated 25:50.13 Scorer
79 Brown, Kashia Tyler Consolidated 26:15.66 Scorer
90 Gorrell, Kate Tyler Consolidated 29:17.63 Scorer

Total Race: 97
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